

UNIPARTS INDIA LTD.

May 30, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 543689	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol: UNIPARTS
--	--

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our letter dated May 28, 2024, please find enclosed newspapers advertisement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2024, published on May 30, 2024, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to take the above on record and disseminate the same on your website.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Uniparts India Limited

Jatin Mahajan
Head Legal, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

RANA SUGARS LIMITED					
Registered Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 8-C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh - 160009 Telephone: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, Email: info@ranagroup.com Website: www.ranasugars.com					
CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended March 31, 2024					
PARTICULARS	3 Months ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	41,539.35	33,715.64	45,162.41	159,262.59	162,748.23
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	2,175.56	746.38	4,771.60	3,697.69	8,247.64
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	2,175.56	746.38	4,771.60	3,697.69	8,247.64
4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	2,169.82	550.12	4,535.96	2,796.73	6,339.61
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,179.07	550.12	4,538.51	2,805.97	6,342.16
6. Equity Share Capital	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95	15,353.95
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	38,692.70	35,886.73
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized) - Before Exceptional Items	1.41	0.36	2.95	1.82	4.13
- Basic	1.41	0.36	2.95	1.82	4.13
- Diluted	1.41	0.36	2.95	1.82	4.13
9. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized) - After Exceptional Items	1.41	0.36	2.95	1.82	4.13
- Basic	1.41	0.36	2.95	1.82	4.13
- Diluted	1.41	0.36	2.95	1.82	4.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com as well as at Company's website www.ranasugars.com.

For Rana Sugars Limited
Rana Veer Partap Singh
Managing Director
DIN: 00076808

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 29.05.2024

EASTERN TRENDS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 3A, 3rd floor, Eastern Corporate Office, 34/137 E, NH Bypass, Edappally, Kochi, Ernakulam - 682 024, Kerala. Phone No: 0484 7161100, Email: trends@eastertrends.com Web: www.eastertrends.com, CIN: L25119KL1993PLC007213					
Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31 st March 2024					
(* in lakhs, except per share data)					
Sl No.	Particulars (Refer notes below)	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,481.70	1,437.37	5,976.84	5,992.57
2	(Loss)/Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and taxes	(81.48)	(188.75)	(311.78)	(767.61)
3	(Loss)/Profit before taxes (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	81.48	(188.75)	(311.78)	(767.61)
4	(Loss)/Profit after taxes (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(70.50)	(160.73)	(294.73)	(722.89)
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/profit for the period	(41.92)	(171.07)	(280.29)	(741.74)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	523.20	523.20	523.20	523.20
7	Reserve - as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	(Loss)/ Profit per equity share:				
	(1) Basic: (₹)	(1.35)	(3.07)	(5.63)	(13.82)
	(2) Diluted: (₹)	(1.35)	(3.07)	(5.63)	(13.82)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company website (www.eastertrends.com).
2) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 29th May 2024 and the audit of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditors.

For EASTERN TRENDS LIMITED
M.E. Mohamed
Managing Director
DIN: 00129005

Place: Kochi
Date: 29th May 2024

SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LIMITED				
CIN: L15311WB1993PLC061312 Regd Office: 10, Princep Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072 Email: silvally@gmail.com, website: www.siliconvalleyinfo.co.in Phone No.: 033-40022880, Fax: 033-22379053 EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.03	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(0.13)	(23.55)	(97.43)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(0.13)	(23.55)	(97.43)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(0.13)	(23.55)	(97.43)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.13)	(23.55)	(97.43)
6	Equity Share Capital	1296.80	1296.80	1296.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic :	(0.00)	(0.02)	(0.08)
	2. Diluted :	(0.00)	(0.02)	(0.08)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.siliconvalleyinfo.co.in
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable. By order of the Board
For SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LTD
Place: Kolkata
Date: 28th May, 2024
Sd/- SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN, Managing Director
DIN: 00174235

CHL LIMITED							
Regd. Office: Hotel The Surya, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025 Tel.: 91-11-26835070, 47808080, Fax: 26836288, E-mail: chl@chl.co.in CIN No: L55101DL1979PLC009498							
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2024							
(INR in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations(net)	2,663.85	2,423.59	9,336.16	5,262.65	3,142.74	15,401.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	858.62	655.08	2,841.01	1,844.62	-342.86	1,684.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	858.62	654.76	2,841.01	1,844.62	-343.17	1,684.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	624.16	456.33	2,107.63	1,610.17	-541.60	951.56
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income/(expense)]	624.11	432.92	2,107.57	1,556.58	593.40	622.20
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves**	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (a) Basic and Diluted (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2/- each)	1.14	0.79	3.84	2.84	1.08	1.14

** Reserves for standalone as on 31.03.2024, is Rs. 14,304.33 Lakhs and for consolidated is Rs. (12,581.08) Lakhs

NOTES:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter & year ended 31.03.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter & year ended 31.03.2024 are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chl.co.in).
2) The results for the quarter & year ended 31.03.2024 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
3) The above results can be viewed on the website of the Company (www.chl.co.in) as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
CHL LIMITED
Sd/-
(Luv Malhotra)
Managing Director
DIN 00030477

Place: New Delhi
Date: 29th May, 2024

BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED											
Regd. Office: 252, Mettupalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641 043. Telephone: (0422)-2435555, 2447959 E-mail: accts@bannarimills.com CIN: L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Website: www.bannarimills.com											
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024											
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)		
		1	Total Income from Operations	26,482.25 (1,616.43)	19,883.24 (530.50)	33,086.28 (1,490.88)	94,319.19 (3,687.97)	1,04,934.06 (5,049.42)	26,505.42 (1,375.14)	19,870.86 (39.06)	33,061.54 (1,500.77)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,616.43)	(530.50)	(1,490.88)	(3,687.97)	(5,049.42)	(1,375.14)	(39.06)	(1,500.77)	(1,986.26)	(3,344.21)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,616.43)	(530.50)	(1,490.88)	(3,687.97)	(5,049.42)	(1,375.14)	(39.06)	(1,500.77)	(1,986.26)	(3,344.21)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,216.39)	(364.25)	(952.38)	(2,623.43)	(4,482.97)	(1,075.53)	(6.53)	(1,016.24)	(1,413.29)	(2,264.83)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,173.85)	(364.29)	(851.62)	(2,581.13)	(3,416.03)	(1,024.44)	(6.57)	(900.42)	(1,362.45)	(2,182.82)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09	3,242.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	34,724.72	37,305.85	34,724.72	37,305.85	34,724.72	37,305.85	34,724.72	37,305.85	34,724.72	37,305.85
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)										
	For Continuing operations	(1.45)	(0.22)	(1.21)	(3.18)	(4.84)	(1.48)	(0.23)	(1.35)	(1.75)	(5.17)
	For Discontinued operations	(0.43)	(0.34)	(0.26)	(0.86)	(0.53)	(0.18)	0.22	(0.22)	0.63	1.67

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.bannarimills.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
S.V. Arumugam
Managing Director
DIN: 0002458

Place: Coimbatore
Date: 29.05.2024

ASIAN HOTELS (NORTH) LIMITED						
(Owners of Hotel Hyatt Regency Delhi)						
CIN : L55101DL1980PLC011037, Registered Office: Bhikaji Cama Place, M.G. Marg, New Delhi-110 066 Tel: 011 66771225, Fax: 011 26791033 Email: investorrelations@ahlnorth.com; Website: www.asianhotelsnorth.com						
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024						
(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)						
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
		Three months ended 31/03/2024	Three months ended 31/12/2023	Corresponding three months ended 31/03/2023	Year ended 31/03/2024	Year ended 31/03/2023
1	Total Revenue	8,531.69	7,679.98	7,334.60	30,002.57	25,744.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(1,502.00)	(2,914.83)	(456.73)	(8,482.06)	(8,482.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,502.00)	(2,914.83)	(456.73)	(8,482.06)	(8,482.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,521.24)	(2,914.83)	(456.73)	(8,749.67)	(8,482.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,520.04)	(2,914.83)	(448.93)	(8,748.47)	(8,474.26)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- each)	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)*	(33,920.89)	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized):					
	- Basic (in Rs.)	(7.82)	(14.98)	(2.35)	(44.98)	(43.60)
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	(7.82)	(14.98)	(2.35)	(44.98)	(43.60)

*Balances for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 represents balances as per the audited Balance Sheet for the year ended March 31, 2023 as required by SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on May 29, 2024. The full text of the aforesaid results is available on the Company's website: - http://asianhotelsnorth.com and on the Stock Exchange websites: - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
Asian Hotels (North) Limited
AMRITESH JATIA
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 02781300

Place: New Delhi
Date: 29th May, 2024

UNIPARTS INDIA LIMITED										
Regd Office: Gripwel House, Block-5, Sector C 6 & 7 Vasant Kunj New Delhi 110070 Corporate Office: 1st Floor, B 208, A1 & A2, Phase-II, Noida-201305, (U.P.), India CIN : L74899DL1994PLC061753, Ph No +91 120 458 1400 Email : compliance.officer@unipartsgroup.com; Website : www.unipartsgroup.com										
Extract of Audited Standalone and Audited Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2024										
(INR in Millions)										
Sr. No.	Particular	STANDALONE								
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended						
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)				
1	Total Income from operations	2,051.37	1,978.20	2,466.68	7,969.62	9,775.58				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	425.42	464.40	620.79	1,618.25	1,850.75				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	425.42	464.40	620.79	1,618.25	1,850.75				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	376.35	428.59	543.55	1,414.06	1,495.25				
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period	397.26	439.90	593.46	1,446.63	1,479.62				
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	451.34	446.20	446.20	451.34	446.20				
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	-	5,112.95	4,540.34				
8	EARNINGS PER EQUITY SHARE OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH									
	Basic Earning Per Share (EPS) (In Rs.) (*Not annualised)	8.47*	9.75*	12.3*	31.91	33.81				
	Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) (In Rs.) (*Not annualised)	8.34*	9.49*	12.04*	31.33	33.13				

Sr. No.	Particular	CONSOLIDATED (INR in Millions)				
Quarter Ended		Year Ended				
31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from operations	2,939.49	2,625.59	3,350.83	11,488.60	13,822.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	389.16	322.30	594.35	1,633.56	2,682.32
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	389.16	322.30	594.35	1,633.56	2,682.32
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	286.30	259.53	453.11	1,246.88	2,048.93
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period	301.81	251.97	502.72	1,241.44	1,937.80
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	451.34	446.20	446.20	451.34	446.20
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date	-	-	-	8,227.47	7,860.

BHARTIYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED							
Registered Office:- 56/7, Nallambakkam Village (Via Vandalur), Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600 048							
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024. (Rs. In Lacs)							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	14720.76	12379.92	66360.28	18432.87	14745.83	78443.74
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	117.96	73.15	2388.05	169.77	5541.76	694.11
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	117.96	73.15	2388.05	169.77	5541.76	694.11
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	100.42	25.89	1758.60	141.76	5473.29	19.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income(After Tax)	133.45	(25.00)	1765.96	169.02	5421.75	21.65
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- each)	1220.94	1220.71	1220.94	1220.94	1220.71	1220.94
7.	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	32488.82	-	-	37778.13
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)						
	Basic :	0.82	0.21	14.40	1.39	44.45	0.20
	Diluted :	0.82	0.21	14.40	1.39	44.36	0.20

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March,2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website www.bhartiya.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May, 2024.

For Bhartiya International Limited
Sd/-
Manoj Khattar
Whole Time Director
DIN:00694981

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 29.05.2024

CIN: L74899TN1987PLC111744 Tel: +91-9551050418-21 E-mail: shares@bhartiya.com Website: www.bhartiya.com

टाइमिक्स ग्रुप इंडिया लिमिटेड				
CIN : L33301DL1988PLC033434				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ई-10, लोअर ग्राउंड फ्लोर, लाजपत नगर-III, नई दिल्ली-110024				
दूरभाष: 91-120-4741300, ईमेल: investor.relations@timex.com, वेबसाइट: www.timexindia.com				
31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश				
विवरण	(रुपये लाख में प्रति शेयर आंकड़े को छोड़कर)			
	31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखा-परीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखा-परीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा-परीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा-परीक्षित)
प्रचालन से कुल आय	9206	8331	41891	38345
अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	938	554	2776	2967
कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	938	554	2776	2967
करोपरान्त अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	708	2239	2084	4652
अवधि के लिए कुल परिपूर्ण आय [अवधि के लिए (करोपरान्त) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य परिपूर्ण आय (करोपरान्त) सम्मिलित]	701	2243	2077	4656
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य रु. 1 प्रत्येक)	1010	1010	1010	1010
पिछले वर्ष के लेखा परीक्षित तुलन पत्र में यथा उल्लेखित आरक्षित निधि (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित निधि छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (रु. 1 प्रत्येक) बेसिक एवं डाइल्यूटेड	0.35*	2.04*	1.36	3.9

* वार्षिक लेखा नहीं

टिप्पणी :

- लेखा परीक्षक कनिटी द्वारा ऊपर उल्लेखित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 28 मई, 2024 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में इसे अंगीकृत किया गया है।
- ऊपर उल्लेखित वित्तीय परिणाम सेबी (सूचीकरण बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अधीन बीएसई लिमिटेड के पास दायर 31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। 31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.timexindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।
- 31 मार्च को समाप्त तिमाही के आंकड़ें सम्पूर्ण वर्ष से संबंधित लेखा परीक्षित आंकड़ों तथा 31 दिसम्बर को समाप्त नौ महीने तक के अलेखा-परीक्षित आंकड़ों के बीच के संतुलित आंकड़े हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
टाइमिक्स ग्रुप इंडिया लिमिटेड
हस्ता-
दीपक छावड़ा
प्रबंध निदेशक
डीआईएन: 01879706

स्थान: नोएडा
तारीख: 28 मई, 2024

Global Vectra Helicorp Limited						
Corporate Office : Hangar No. C-HelHf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400 056.						
Registered Office : A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110 048.						
CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225 Website: www.globalhelicorp.com						
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024						
(Rs in lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				
		31 March 2024		31 December 2023		31 March 2023
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	15,401.62	13,215.40	14,436.92	52,467.17	44,760.04
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	636.15	520.64	1,634.73	233.70	(1,841.38)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	636.15	520.64	1,634.73	233.70	(1,841.38)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	603.47	337.96	995.49	120.61	(1,662.69)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	53.05	626.61	855.92	(628.87)	(1,283.87)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
	Basic :	4.31	2.41	7.11	0.86	(11.88)
	Diluted :	4.31	2.41	7.11	0.86	(11.88)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website http://www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange website http://www.nseindia.com and the company website http://www.globalhelicorp.com
- The Company is engaged in providing helicopter services in India, which is considered as one reportable segment. There are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 Operating Segments.
- The figures for the quarters ended March 31, as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years ended March 31 and the published year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial years. The figures up to the end of the third quarter have only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.
- The Audited Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at 31 March, 2024 and Audited Statement of Cash Flows for the year then ended form an integral part of the Financial Results.
- The Audited Statement of Cash Flows has been prepared under the indirect method as set out in Ind AS 7 - 'Statement of Cash Flows'.

for Global Vectra Helicorp Limited
SD
Lt. Gen.(Retd.) SJS Saighal
Chairman

Place:- Mumbai
Date:- May 29, 2024

GENUS POWER INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED												
Regd. Office : G-123, Sector-63, Noida-201307, Uttar Pradesh (Tel.:+91-120-2581999)												
Corporate Office: SPL-3, RICO Industrial Area, Sitapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan												
Ph.:0141-7102400/500, Fax: 0141-2770319, E-mail: cs@genus.in, Website: www.genuspower.com, CIN: L51909UP1992PLC051997												
(Rs. in Lakhs)												
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024												
S.No	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended on			Year Ended on			Quarter Ended on			Year Ended on	
		31 March, 24	31 Dec, 23	31 March, 23	31 March, 24	31 March, 23	31 March, 24	31 Dec, 23	31 March, 23	31 March, 24	31 March, 23	
1	Total income from operations	42,011.75	25,978.03	20,232.17	120,058.25	80,838.55	42,011.75	25,978.03	20,232.17	120,058.25	80,838.55	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,758.61	2,165.43	1,754.87	11,191.93	5,027.37	4,553.85	620.20	(948.05)	13,966.03	4,480.92	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,758.61	2,165.43	1,754.87	11,191.93	5,027.37	4,553.85	620.20	(948.05)	13,966.03	4,480.92	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,137.33	1,352.32	1,247.29	7,517.18	3,498.42	2,434.74	(992.44)	(1,128.58)	8,666.50	2,897.43	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,115.00	1,352.99	1,216.74	7,641.12	3,435.05	2,412.41	(991.77)	(1,159.13)	8,790.44	2,834.06	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	3,037.55	2,577.76	2,575.95	3,037.55	2,575.95	3,037.55	2,577.76	2,575.95	3,037.55	2,575.95	
7	Other equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	153,357.63	95,879.23	-	-	-	154,327.71	95,719.39	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised) (Amount in Rs.)											
	Basic :	1.06	0.52	0.49	2.81	1.36	0.90	(0.43)	(0.49)	3.61	1.26	
	Diluted:	1.05	0.51	0.48	2.79	1.35	0.90	(0.43)	(0.48)	3.59	1.25	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the financial results are available on Company's website at www.genuspower.com and the Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Rajendra Kumar Agarwal)
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00011127

Place: Jaipur
Date : May 29, 2024

एशियन होटल्स (नॉर्थ) लिमिटेड						
(स्वामित्व: हायट रिजेन्सी दिल्ली)						
सीआईएन: L55101DL1980PLC011037, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, एम. जी. मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110066,						
टेलीफोन: 011 66771225, फ़ैक्स: 011 26791033						
ई-मेल: investorrelations@ahlnorth.com; वेबसाइट: www.asianhotelnorth.com						
31 मार्च 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वर्ष हेतु एकल वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण						
(₹ लाखों में, प्रति अंश आय को छोड़कर)						
क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकल				
		(अंकित)	(अनअंकित)	(अंकित)	(अंकित)	(अंकित)
		31.03.2024 को समाप्त तीन माह	31.12.2023 को समाप्त तीन माह	31.03.2023 को समाप्त तदनुसूची तीन माह	31.03.2024 को समाप्त वर्ष	31.03.2023 को समाप्त वर्ष
1	कुल आय	8,531.69	7,679.98	7,334.60	30,002.57	25,744.57
2	अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर एवं विशेष मदों के पूर्व)	(1,502.00)	(2,914.83)	(456.73)	(8,482.06)	(8,482.06)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष मदों के पश्चात्)	(1,502.00)	(2,914.83)	(456.73)	(8,482.06)	(8,482.06)
4	कर पश्चात् अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष मदों के पश्चात्)	(1,521.24)	(2,914.83)	(456.73)	(8,749.67)	(8,482.06)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल]	(1,520.04)	(2,914.83)	(448.93)	(8,748.47)	(8,474.26)
6	प्रदत्त समता अंश पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य - रु.10/- प्रत्येक)	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)*	(33,920.89)	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)	(26,113.76)
8	प्रति अंश आय रु 10/- प्रत्येक (वार्षिक नहीं)					
	मूलमूल (रु. में)	(7.82)	(14.98)	(2.35)	(44.98)	(43.60)
	तरल (रु. में)	(7.82)	(14.98)	(2.35)	(44.98)	(43.60)

* 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए शेष राशि 31 मार्च, 2023 को समाप्त वर्ष के लिए अंकित बैलेंस शीट के अनुसार शेष राशि का प्रतिनिधित्व करता है, जैसा की सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 द्वारा वांछित है।

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अन्तर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल किए गए, 31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। इन वित्तीय परिणामों की अंकेक्षण समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है एवं निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 29 मई 2024 को आयोजित उनकी सम्बंधित बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया। उपरोक्त परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.asianhotelnorth.com एवं स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से
एशियन होटल्स (नॉर्थ) लिमिटेड
अमृतेश जाटिया
अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक
डीआईएन-02781300

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 29 मई 2024

यूनिपार्ट्स इण्डिया लिमिटेड						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ग्रिग्वेल हाऊस, ब्लॉक-5, सेक्टर-सी 6 एवं 7, बसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली -110070						
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: प्रथम मंजिल सी 208, ए 1 एवं 2, फेस-बी, नोयडा-201305, (उ०प्र०) इण्डिया						
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061753, दूरभाष: +91 120 4581400						
ईमेल: compliance.officer@unipartsgroup.com; वेबसाइट: www.unipartsgroup.com						
31 मार्च, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के अंकित समेकित एवं एकीकृत वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण						
(आईएनआर मिलियन में)						
क्र० सं०	विवरण	एकीकृत				
		31-03-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2023
		अंकित	अनअंकित	अंकित	अंकित	अंकित
1	संचालन से कुल आय	2,051.37	1,978.20	2,466.68	7,969.62	9,775.58
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	425.42	464.40	620.79	1,618.25	1,850.75
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	425.42	464.40	620.79	1,618.25	1,850.75
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	376.35	428.59	543.55	1,414.06	1,495.25
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय	397.26	439.90	593.46	1,446.63	1,479.62
6	चुक्रता इक्विटी कैपिटल (सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रति शेयर)	451.34	446.20	446.20	451.34	446.20
7	रिजर्व रिजर्वेशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर जैसा कि तुलन पत्र की तिथि को				5,112.95	4,540.34
8	प्रति इक्विटी शेयर आय सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रत्येक					
	मूल आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (रु० में) (वार्षिक नहीं)	8.47*	9.75*	12.3*	31.91	33.81
	तरल आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (रु० में) (वार्षिक नहीं)	8.34*	9.49*	12.04*	31.33	33.13

क्र० सं०	विवरण	समेकित (आईएनआर मिलियन में)				
31-03-2024	31-12-2023	31-03-2023	31-03-2024	31-03-2023		
		अंकित	अनअंकित	अंकित	अंकित	अंकित
1	संचालन से कुल आय	2,939.49	2,625.59	3,350.83	11,488.60	13,822.44
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	389.16	322.30	594.35	1,633.56	2,682.32
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	389.16	322.30	594.35	1,633.56	2,682.32
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	286.30	259.53	453.11	1,246.88	2,048.93
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय	301.81	251.97	502.72	1,241.44	1,937.80
6	चुक्रता इक्विटी कैपिटल (सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रति शेयर)	451.34	446.20	446.20	451.34	446.20
7	रिजर्व रिजर्वेशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर जैसा कि तुलन पत्र की तिथि को				8,227.47	7,860.04
8	प्रति इक्विटी शेयर आय सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रत्येक					
	मूल आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (रु० में) (वार्षिक नहीं)	6.44*	5.93*	10.25*	28.13	46.32
	तरल आय प्रति शेयर (ईपीएस) (रु० में) (वार्षिक नहीं)	6.34*	5.75*	10.04*	27.62	45.40

टिप्पणी:

- उपरोक्त सेबी (लिविंग दायत्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण के विस्तृत प्रारूप